
Sr. No. Date Sem Paper Title & Paper No. Timing DAY
S

HJ-01-2026 01.04.2026 I (HA-1002) IKS- Indian Konwledge Systerm (NEP)  10 TO 12.00 1

HJ-02-2026 01.04.2026 I (HB-01) AECC English Communication-I 10 TO 12.00 1

HJ-03-2026 01.04.2026 III (HB-12) Hindi (SL) -III  02 To 04.00 1

HJ-04-2026 01.04.2026 III (HB-13) Marathi (SL)-III  02 To 04.00 1

HJ-05-2026 02.04.2026 II (HA-1003)VEC - Constitution of India (NEP) 10 TO 12.00 2

HJ-06-2026 02.04.2026 II (HB-19) AECC  English Communication-II 10 TO 12.00 2

HJ-08-2026 02.04.2026 IV (HB-21 ) Hindi (SL) -IV 02 To 04.00 2
HJ-08A-2026 02.04.2026 IV (HB-22) Marathi (SL) -(Sahitiya Sarita-IV) 02 To 04.00 2

HJ-09-2026 04.04.2026 I (HA-01)Developing Spoken Communication 
(HENGAEC1101) (NEP)

10 TO 12.00 3

HJ-10-2026 04.04.2026 I (HB-28) Hindi (SL) - I 10 TO 12.00 3

HJ-11-2026 04.04.2026 I (HB-29) Marathi (SL) - I 10 TO 12.00 3
HJ-12-2026 04.04.2026 III (HB-42) AECC English Communication-III 02 To 04.00 3

HJ-13-2026 06.04.2026 II  (HA-09) Hindi (MIL) -(Sahitya Kalash Aur Vyavaharic 
Hindi-II) (NEP)

10 TO 12.00 4

HJ-11-2026 06.04.2026 II  (HA-10) Marathi (MIL) (Marathi  Sahitya & Vyaharik 
Marathi  -II)  (NEP)

10 TO 12.00 4

HJ-14-2026 06.04.2026 II (HB-43) Hindi (SL) -II 10 TO 12.00 4
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HJ-14-2026 06.04.2026 II (HB-43) Hindi (SL) -II 10 TO 12.00 4

HJ-15-2026 06.04.2026 II (HB-44) Marathi (SL) -II 10 TO 12.00 4

HJ-16-2026 06.04.2026 IV (HB-60) AECC English Communication-IV  02 To 04.00 4

HJ-17-2026 07.04.2026 I  (HA-17) Hindi (MIL)-(Sahitya Kalash Aur Vyavaharic Hindi-I-NEP10 TO 12.00 5

HJ-18-2026 07.04.2026 I  (HA-18) Marathi (MIL) Gadya, Padya & Upuojit Marathi-NEP10 TO 12.00 5

HJ-19-2026 07.04.2026 I Indian Classical Dance (Bharatnatyam) – I   OR 10 TO 12.00 5

HJ-20-2026 07.04.2026 I Indian Classical Dance (Kathak) – I 10 TO 12.00 5

HJ-21-2026 07.04.2026 VI Dramatics 10 TO 12.00 5

HJ-22-2026 07.04.2026 III Indian Classical Dance (Bharatnatyam)-VII   OR 02 To 04.00 5

HJ-23-2026 07.04.2026 III Indian Classical Dance (Kathak)-VII 02 To 04.00 5

HJ-24-2026 08.04.2026 II (HA-25) (Compulsory English) Developing Written 
Communication (NEP) - HENGAEC1151-NEP

 10 TO 12.00 6

HJ-25-2026 08.04.2026 II Drama-V  10 TO 12.00 6
HJ-26-2026 08.04.2026 V Indian Classical Dance (Bharatnatyam)         OR 10 TO 12.00 6
HJ-27-2026 08.04.2026 V Indian Classical Dance (Kathak) 10 TO 12.00 6
HJ-28-2026 08.04.2026 IV Dramatics -XI 02 To 04.00 6

HJ-29-2026 09.04.2026 I Drama - INDMUS2501-NEP 10 TO 12.00 7
HJ-30-2026 09.04.2026 I Drama-II 10 TO 12.00 7
HJ-31-2026 09.04.2026 VI Indian Music – Classical & Folk-VI 10 TO 12.00 7
HJ-32-2026 09.04.2026 III Dramatics-VIII 02 To 04.00 7

HJ-33-2026 10.04.2026 II Drama-INDMUS2502-NEP 10 TO 12.00 8

HJ-34-2026 10.04.2026 II Indian Classical Dance (Bharatnatyam)-IV   OR 10 TO 12.00 8
HJ-35-2026 10.04.2026 II Indian Classical Dance (Kathak) – IV 10 TO 12.00 8
HJ-36-2026 10.04.2026 V Dramatics 10 TO 12.00 8
HJ-37-2026 10.04.2026 IV Indian Classical Dance (Bharatnatyam)-X     OR 02 To 04.00 8
HJ-38-2026 10.04.2026 IV Indian Classical Dance (Kathak)-X 02 To 04.00 8

HJ-39-2026 11.04.2026 I Indian Music – Classical & Folk- INMDUS2501-NEP 10 TO 12.00 9HJ-39-2026 11.04.2026 I Indian Music – Classical & Folk- INMDUS2501-NEP 10 TO 12.00 9

HJ-40-2026 11.04.2026 I Indian Music – Classical & Folk-III 10 TO 12.00 9
HJ-41-2026 11.04.2026 VI Indian Classical Dance (Bharatnatyam)  OR 10 TO 12.00 9
HJ-42-2026 11.04.2026 VI Indian Classical Dance (Kathak) 10 TO 12.00 9
HJ-43-2026 11.04.2026 III Indian Music – Classical & Folk-IX 02 To 04.00 9



HJ-44-2026 13.04.2026 II Indian Music – Classical & Folk- INMDUS2502-NEP 10 TO 12.00 10
HJ-45-2026 13.04.2026 II Indian Music – Classical & Folk-VI 10 TO 12.00 10
HJ-46-2026 13.04.2026 V Indian Music – Classical & Folk 10 TO 12.00 10
HJ-47-2026 13.04.2026 IV Indian Music – Classical & Folk-XII 02 To 04.00 10

HJ-48-2026 15.04.2026 I Indian Dance- INDDAN2501-NEP 10 TO 12.00 11

HJ-49-2026 16.04.2026 II Indian Dance- INDDAN2502-NEP 10 TO 12.00 12

HJ-07-2026 24.04.2026 V (1001) Environmental Study (Compulsory)  10 TO 12.00 13
                                            Sd/-
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